



Sales Tax Exemption

Texas A&M University is exempt from state and municipal sales taxes under Chapter 20 Title 122A, revised Civil Statutes of Texas, for all purchases made for the exclusive use of Texas A&M.

The laws of the State of Texas shall govern this Purchase Order.

Purchase Order		
Purchase Order Date	PO/Reference No.	Revision No.
May 16, 2017	AB0309635	original
Contact instructions for questions regarding this Purchase Order: Please contact the Buyer if Buyer contact information is present. Otherwise, contact the Customer.		
Buyer Contact:		
Buyer	Buyer Email	Buyer Phone Number
sak - King, Susan	sa-king@tamu.edu	979.845.3888
Customer Contact:		
Name:	Crystal King	
Email:	king@tamhsc.edu	
Phone:	+1 (979) 436-0910	

Order acceptance instructions:

Vendor guarantees that the products delivered or the services performed as a result of this Purchase Order will meet or exceed all specifications herein. Any exceptions to the pricing or the description contained herein must be approved by Texas A&M's Department of Procurement Services prior to shipping.

Supplier Information		Delivery Information	
Supplier Name	CCS PRESENTATION BUCKEYE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS DBA	Delivery Address	
Address	12841 JONES RD STE 235 HOUSTON, TX 77070 US	Texas A&M University	
Phone	+1 (713) 892-5850 ext.141	Attn:	Dale Norwood, Jr.
Fax	+1 (281) 369-4896	Office of IT	
FOB / FREIGHT	Destination	HPEB #1000	
Pre-Pay & Add	No	Suite	1092
Payment Terms	0, Net 30	8447 Riverside Pkwy	
Contract Number - Header	TIPS 2062515	College Station, TX 77807	
Contract Number - Line	<i>no value</i>	United States	
Quote number	TX-2017-4-023	Delivery Information	
		Required Delivery Date	
		Ship Via	Best Carrier-Best Way

Notes to Supplier

Shipping Instructions

Note to Supplier

REF: Quote # TX-2017-4-023

REF: TIPS cnt # 2062515

Attachments for supplier

Final Quote TX-2017-4-023.pdf

PO Clauses

Header	001	No Collect Freight Charges Accepted	Neither COD nor "Collect" freight or handling charges will be accepted.
	102	TAMU Terms & Conditions	Terms & Conditions - Texas A&M University -This purchase order is issued on behalf of Texas A&M University and is governed by the Terms & Conditions found online: http://purchasing.tamu.edu/suppliers/bids-catalogue-tc-form/ From this website please select "Texas A&M University" from the drop-down menu.
	113	FOB / FREIGHT	FOB Destination, Freight Prepaid and Allowed
	242	Equal Opportunity for Qualified Individuals	This contractor and subcontractor shall abide by the requirements of 41 CFR §§ 60-1.4(a), 60-300.5(a) and 60-741.5(a). These regulations prohibit discrimination against qualified individuals

based on their status as protected veterans or individuals with disabilities, and prohibit discrimination against all individuals based on their race, color, religion, sex, or national origin. Moreover, these regulations require that covered prime contractors and subcontractors take affirmative action to employ and advance in employment individuals without regard to race, color, religion, sex, national origin, protected veteran status or disability.

Line No.	Product Description	Catalog No.	Size / Packaging	Unit Price	Quantity	Ext. Price
1 of 65	TESIRA FORTE DAN CI- TESIRA FORTE DSP FIXED WITH I/O SERVER	TESIRAFORTE	EA	2,499.00 USD	1 EA	2,499.00 USD
2 of 65	AMP-1200-70 CRESTRON 200W 70V SINGLE CHANNEL AMPLIFIER	AMP-1200-70	EA	469.00 USD	1 EA	469.00 USD
3 of 65	CVA3200-18 COVID BULK CABLE 2 18AWG 1000' PLENUM	CVA3200-18	EA	164.00 USD	1 EA	164.00 USD
4 of 65	CSP3400-22 CABLE, (2) 22 AWG SHIELDED TWISTED PAIRS , PLENUM	CSP3400-22	EA	0.26 USD	200 EA	52.00 USD
5 of 65	CSP3200-22 COVID 22-2 CONDUCTOR	CSP3200-22	EA	0.14 USD	500 EA	70.00 USD
6 of 65	C6-BLU-R COVID CAT6 CABLE , BLUE	C6-BLU-R	EA	0.20 USD	100 EA	20.00 USD
7 of 65	RJ45-6-0122 COVID CONNECTOR, RJ45 FOR CAT6, MALE	RJ45-6-0122	EA	0.25 USD	20 EA	5.00 USD
8 of 65	BLX14R/W85-H9 SHURE INSTRUMENT SYSTEM WITH 1 BLX4RW	BLX14R/W85-H9	EA	399.00 USD	2 EA	798.00 USD
9 of 65	DM-MD8X8 CRESTRON 8X8 DIGITAL MEDIA SWITCHER	DM-MD8X8	EA	2,688.00 USD	1 EA	2,688.00 USD
10 of 65	DMC-4K-C-HDCP2 CRESTRON HDBASET	DMC-4K-C-HDCP2	EA	688.00 USD	2 EA	1,376.00 USD
11 of 65	DMC-4K-HD-HDCP2 CRESTRON 4K HDMI INPUT CARD	DMC-4K-HD-HDCP2	EA	500.00 USD	4 EA	2,000.00 USD
12 of 65	DMC-4K-HD0 2 CHANNEL 4K SCALING HDMI OUTPUT CARD	DMC-4K-HD0	EA	1,125.00 USD	2 EA	2,250.00 USD
13 of 65	DMC-4K-C0-HD-HDCP2 CRESTRON HDBT 4K DM 8G + OUTPUT CARD	DMC-4K-C0-HD-HDCP2	EA	812.50 USD	2 EA	1,625.00 USD

14 of 65	DMC-VGA CRESTRON VGA/VIDEO INPUT CARD	DMC-VGA	EA	625.00 USD	1 EA	625.00 USD
15 of 65	DM-RMC-4K-SCALER-C -4K DIGITAM MEDIA 8G+ RECEIVER & ROOM	DM-RMC-4K-SCALER-C	EA	1,125.00 USD	3 EA	3,375.00 USD
16 of 65	DM-TX-4K-100-C-1G-B-T CRESTRON WALL PLATE 4K DM TRANS 100,BL	DM-TX-4K-100-C-1G-B-T	EA	438.00 USD	1 EA	438.00 USD
17 of 65	HD-DA2-4K-E CRESTRON 1 to 2 4K HDMI distribution AM	HD-DA2-4K-E	EA	188.00 USD	1 EA	188.00 USD
18 of 65	999-8215-00 VADDIO CONFERENCE BRIDGE	999-8215-000	EA	2,234.00 USD	1 EA	2,234.00 USD
19 of 65	CBL-HD-DVI-3 CRESTRON CERTIFIED HDMI TO DVI INTERFACE	CBL-HD-DVI-3	EA	25.00 USD	1 EA	25.00 USD
20 of 65	CBL-VGA-AUD-12 CRESTRON VGA CABLE WITH AUDIO 12'	CBL-VGA-AUD-12	EA	38.00 USD	1 EA	38.00 USD
21 of 65	CBL-HD-6 CRESTRON CERTIFIED HDMI INTERFACE CABLE	CBL-HD-6	EA	32.00 USD	8 EA	256.00 USD
22 of 65	DM-CBL-8G-P-SP1000 CRESTRON DIGITAL MEDIA 8G CABLE, PLENUM	DM-CBL-8G-P-SP1000	EA	200.00 USD	1 EA	200.00 USD
23 of 65	TSW-1060-B-S CRESTRON 10.1 TOUCH SCREEN	TSW-1060-B-S	EA	1,500.00 USD	1 EA	1,500.00 USD
24 of 65	TSW-1060-TTK-B-S CRESTRON TABLETOP KIT FOR TSW-1060	TSW-1060-TTK-B-S	EA	157.00 USD	1 EA	157.00 USD
25 of 65	CP3N- CRESTRON 3 SERIES CONTROL SYSTEM	CP3N	EA	1,625.00 USD	1 EA	1,625.00 USD
26 of 65	E905- NEC 9-" LED 1920X1080 DISPLAY	E905	EA	8,530.00 USD	2 EA	17,060.00 USD
27 of 65	XTM1U CHIEF XTM1U FUSION SERIES TILTING LANDSC	XTM1U	EA	299.00 USD	2 EA	598.00 USD
28 of 65	LTM1U- CHIEF LARGE HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TILT MOUNT	LTM1U	EA	225.00	1 EA	225.00

				USD		USD
29 of 65	DTK2241- WACOM DTK-2241 DIGITIZER USB	DTK2241	EA	2,065.00 USD	1 EA	2,065.00 USD
30 of 65	C2C- APV AV C TYPE, 2OUTLET WALL MOUNT POWER	C2C-APC-AV C	EA	125.00 USD	3 EA	375.00 USD
31 of 65	E705 NEC E705-70" LED LCD PUBLIC DISPLAY	E705	EA	2,850.00 USD	1 EA	2,850.00 USD
32 of 65	MATERIALS	MATERIALS	LO	355.00 USD	1 LO	355.00 USD
33 of 65	INSTALLATION SERVICES	INSTALLATION	LO	8,099.00 USD	1 LO	8,099.00 USD
34 of 65	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	EA	325.00 USD	1 EA	325.00 USD
35 of 65	PROGRAMMING	PROGRAMMING	EA	4,680.00 USD	1 EA	4,680.00 USD
36 of 65	ENGINEERING -SYSTEM ENGINEERING	ENGINEERING	LO	350.00 USD	1 LO	350.00 USD
37 of 65	DOCUMENTATION	DOCUMENTATION	EA	750.00 USD	1 EA	750.00 USD
38 of 65	TRAVEL -TRAVEL EXPENSES AND PER DIEM	TRAVEL	EA	199.00 USD	4 EA	796.00 USD
39 of 65	SHIPPING	SHIPPING	LO	365.00 USD	1 LO	365.00 USD
40 of 65	SMART2600RM2U TRIPP LITE 2600VA 2100W UPS SMART RACKMO	SMART2600RM2U	EA	1,027.00 USD	1 EA	1,027.00 USD
41 of 65	45-241-026 ERGOTRON MOUNTING ARM FOR FLAT PANEL	45-241-026	EA	153.00 USD	1 EA	153.00 USD
42 of 65	60-300-02 ARCH. ADAPT. PLATE- AAP102-BK	60-300-02	EA	75.00 USD	1 EA	75.00 USD

43 of 65	70-270-01 EXTRON AAP CABLE PASS THROUGH LEFT	70-270-01	EA	36.00 USD	1 EA	36.00 USD
44 of 65	70-267-01 EXTRON AAP CABLE PASS THROUGH RIGHT	70-267-01	EA	36.00 USD	1 EA	36.00 USD
45 of 65	60-1356-02 EXTRON AAP PWRPLATE 200 2USB 1 PWR OUTLET	60-1356-02	EA	182.00 USD	1 EA	182.00 USD
46 of 65	VP-CSP1222-06 COVID CABLE 3.5MM STEREO TO 3.5MM	VP-CSP1222-06	EA	2.00 USD	1 EA	2.00 USD
47 of 65	VP-USBAB-10 COVID VPR SERIES USB A-B MALE -MALE 10FT	VP-USBAB-10	EA	5.00 USD	2 EA	10.00 USD
48 of 65	CBL-HD-1.5 CRESTRON 1.5' HDMI CABLE	CBL-HD-1.5	EA	20.00 USD	2 EA	40.00 USD
49 of 65	CBL-HD-3 CRESTRON HDMI CABLE 3FT	CBL-HD-3	EA	25.00 USD	3 EA	75.00 USD
50 of 65	CBL-HD-12 CRESTRON 12" HDMI INTERFACE CABLE	CBL-HD-12	EA	44.00 USD	5 EA	220.00 USD
51 of 65	RJ45-6-0122 COVID CONNECTOR, RJ45 FOR CAT6, MALE	RJ45-6-0122	EA	0.20 USD	10 EA	2.00 USD
52 of 65	EB2-CP12-MID ATL 2 SPC FLANGED BLANK PANEL , 12PC	EB2-CP12	EA	118.00 USD	1 EA	118.00 USD
53 of 65	EB1-CP12 MID ATL 1 SPC FLANGED BLANK PANEL 12, PC	EB1-CP12	EA	87.00 USD	1 EA	87.00 USD
54 of 65	LBP-2A MIDATLANTIC L SHAPED LACING BAR	LBP-2A	EA	31.00 USD	1 EA	31.00 USD
55 of 65	ADP-DP-HDF COVID DISPLAY PORT TO HDMI ADAPTER	ADP-DP-HDF	EA	14.00 USD	2 EA	28.00 USD
56 of 65	HG-MIDDLE ATLANTIC 100 PC. SCREWS	HG	EA	47.00 USD	1 EA	47.00 USD
57 of 65	U1-MID ATL- 1 SPC (1 3/4") RACK SHELF	U1-MID ATL	EA	38.00 USD	3 EA	114.00 USD

58 of 65	NET9RMBLK- APC BLACK RACK MOUNT SURGE ARREST 9 OUT	NET9RMBLK	EA	93.00 USD	3 EA	279.00 USD
59 of 65	535-2000-241 VADDIO THIN PROFILE WALL MOUNT FOR CISCO PRECISION 60 CAMERAS	535-2000-241	EA	128.00 USD	2 EA	256.00 USD
60 of 65	L-SX-SERIES-RM CISCO REMOTE MONITORING	L-SX-SERIES-RM	EA	125.00 USD	1 EA	125.00 USD
61 of 65	CTS-SX80-IPST60-K9 CISCO SX80 CODEC, SPEAKER TRACK 60, 10" TOUCH	CTS-SX80-IPST60-K9	EA	18,999.00 USD	1 EA	18,999.00 USD
62 of 65	CON-ECDN-SX80IP60 ESS 36 MONTHS WITH 8X5XNBD CISCO SX80	CON-ECDN-SX80IP60	EA	2,196.00 USD	1 EA	2,196.00 USD
63 of 65	LIC-SX80-MS MULTI SITE LICENSE FOR TELEPRESENCE SX80	LIC-SX80-MS	EA	2,799.00 USD	1 EA	2,799.00 USD
64 of 65	PSU-12VDC-40W CISCO POWER SUPPLY 12VDC 40W	PSU-12VDC-40W	EA	113.00 USD	2 EA	226.00 USD
65 of 65	CAB-VC2-5M CISCO STANDARD CAMERA CONTROL CABLE	CAB-VC2-5M	EA	23.00 USD	2 EA	46.00 USD
Total						90,779.00 USD

Billing Information

To assure timely payment please e-mail invoices to invoices@tamu.edu. If email is not an option then submit invoices to the billing address indicated in the "Billing Address" section. To inquire about electronic invoicing via CXML, CSV or PO flip through the supplier portal e-mail vendorhelp@tamu.edu.

Invoice must include the PO/Reference number shown above.

Billing Address

Texas A&M University
Financial Management
Operations
ATTN: Accounts Payable
750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-6000
United States